
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
Time [s]

0.998

1

1.002

1.004

1.006
ω

bu
s

8
[p

u(
H

z)
]

No BES
Averaged
GEM
Simplified

(a) Frequency of bus 8
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(b) Voltage of bus 8
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(c) Active power output of the BES
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(d) State of charge of the BES


